
Show #914909 (Dolly Chayer): SRCHA/TQHA Special Event Roping-Chayer (8/3/2025)
1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 673 Leos Hot Chic Kaden Lappe 75.00 Glen Allen

2 401 Rosie Jonez Bryce Hayden Briggs 74.50 Heather Van Hooser

3 592 Winning Bluff Dustin E Rogers 74.00 Corman Ranches LLC

4 220 Fun With Guns Clayton Hass 73.50 Rodney Drenon

5 189 Jadded N Catty Cade H Rice 73.00 Cowan Ranch Inc.

6 558 Metallic Cartel Rance Butler 72.50 Martin Villalobos

7 200 Stephen El Rey Brett M Stoops 72.00 Slash 7 Slash LLC

8 145 Blak Adam Cade H Rice 72.00 T & K Performance Horses

9 262 Fancy Lil Sister Culley Morgan 71.50 Linda A Mars

10 223 PS Mobsters Toy Bryce Hayden Briggs 71.00 Lori Allen

11 187 DT Hotlilshineychex Dustin E Rogers 70.50 Pamela/ Marc Heitz

12 514 Stanley Roper Rob Foster 70.00 Lisa D Stephens

13 321 RZ Peptoroyaldiamond Culley Morgan 69.00 Roy Bonner II

14 240 Smoking Boonsmal Clay Lewis 68.00 Clay Lewis

15T 391 Gun A Lida Dawson Mitchell 68.00 Cynthia Arlene Thiel

15T 561 Smoke And Glitter JohnRyon Foster 68.00 Lisa D Stephens

17 272 Metallics Wrangler Culley Morgan 67.00 Las Tunas Cattle Co

18 458 Seven S Dualin Bryce Hayden Briggs 67.00 Jake Jones

19 490 Bad As Blaze Rob Foster 67.00 Rob Foster

20 237 Electricinhollywood Dawson Mitchell 66.00 Kim A LaFlamme

21T 141 Jungle Cat Cade H Rice 63.00 Brian And Amy Bush

21T 324 Spooks Cherry Bomb Clay Lewis 63.00 Bobby E Lewis

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 40
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 187 DT Hotlilshineychex Dustin E Rogers 75.50 Pamela/ Marc Heitz

2 525 Dixie Land Dalight JohnRyon Foster 75.50 Randy And Teresa Quarne

3 321 RZ Peptoroyaldiamond Culley Morgan 75.00 Roy Bonner II

4 334 Miss Zans Shining Dustin E Rogers 75.00 Grand Hills

5 476 SJR DIAMOND HOOCHIE Clay Logan 75.00 RDJ QUARTER HORSES

6 165 Stars Over TX Cade H Rice 74.50 Dasko Cattle Co.

7 646 Merada N Time Culley Morgan 74.00 Culley Morgan

8 548 Buffalou JohnRyon Foster 74.00 Rob Foster

9 609 Roan Jett Dustin E Rogers 73.50 Primal Performance Horses

10 453 Spooky Night Gabriel Salgado 73.50 Jose Durval Vergilio Junior

11 262 Fancy Lil Sister Cole Alton Carpenter 73.00 Linda A Mars

12 194 Tr Clocks Ticking Cade H Rice 73.00 Dasko Cattle Co.

13 275 Metallic Play Cole Alton Carpenter 73.00 Las Tunas Cattle Co

14 272 Metallics Wrangler Cole Alton Carpenter 73.00 Las Tunas Cattle Co

15 561 Smoke And Glitter JohnRyon Foster 72.50 Lisa D Stephens

16 612 Dual Equis Clyde Lester Bolejack 72.50 Victoria/James Ellet

17 477 Seven Biggie Clay Logan 72.50 Nicks Livestock Services LLC

18 130 Smokedcha Jacob Toberer 72.00 Silver Spurs Operatin Co LLC

19 234 SM Toto Gabriel Salgado 72.00 Fernando Salgado

20 141 Jungle Cat Jacob Toberer 71.50 Brian And Amy Bush



Show #914909 (Dolly Chayer): SRCHA/TQHA Special Event Roping-Chayer (8/3/2025)
21 473 Chic Out My Pepto Clay Logan 71.00 Rockin R Rope Horses

22 116 Xtra Precious Wimp Jacob Toberer 71.00 Gregg & Kristy Ryan

23T 205 No Messing Around Tyler Joseph Charles Manion 71.00 Krista & Chad Upham

23T 458 Seven S Dualin Bryce Hayden Briggs 71.00 Jake Jones

25 200 Stephen El Rey Brett M Stoops 70.50 Slash 7 Slash LLC

26T 467 Hashtag Big Boo D Tyler Joseph Charles Manion 70.00 Tom & Asleigh Cole

26T 406 Metallic Red Rose Gabriel Salgado 70.00 Danil O Rafael Monteiro

28 468 Go Figure Itza Rebel Tyler Joseph Charles Manion 67.00 Rockin R Rope Horses

29 241 Shiners Glow Culley Morgan 65.50 Bobby Lewis Quarter Horses

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 442 Frances The Cat Dusty M Anderson 73.50 Dusty M Anderson

2 484 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs 72.00 Joshua C Briggs

3 441 SunolenaSmyknShotgun Dusty M Anderson 67.00 Dusty M Anderson

4 458 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones 65.00 Jake Jones

4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 458 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones 73.00 Jake Jones

2 612 Dual Equis James T Ellet 71.50 Victoria/James Ellet

3 479 Peptos Dually Colleen Murphy Logan 71.50 Clay Logan

4 442 Frances The Cat Dusty M Anderson 70.50 Dusty M Anderson

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 24
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 447 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd 75.00 Hartwood Farms

2 368 The Wright Choice Clay Cerny 74.00 Clay Cerny

3 559 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro 73.00 Flavio Ribeiro

4 221 Hes A Stylish Player Daniel Glen Brashear 73.00 Martha Motsinger-Vogelsang

5 219 Shes Got Pep N Spark Octavio Daniel Moreira 72.00 Richard L Beck

6 367 Gini Cat Cade Swor 72.00 Boones Farm

7 705 Sheza Trashy Star Paulo Cardoso Saraiva 71.50 Paulo Cardoso Saraiva

8 682 Runfortheroses Paulo Cardoso Saraiva 71.50 Renan Gustavo Barbieri

9 327 Ill Take A Reyncheck Cade Swor 71.00 Jimmy Don Purselley

10 199 Tina Is Stylin Brett M Stoops 71.00 Slash 7 Slash LLC

11 365 Metallic Sage Clay Cerny 71.00 Stanford Ranch Performance

12 222 Stevies Pride N Joy Octavio Daniel Moreira 70.00 Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

13 460 Big Smokin Spark Thomas Conway 70.00 Sid C Miller

14T 330 We Fly High Clay Cerny 68.00 EJ Huntley

14T 200 Stephen El Rey Brett M Stoops 68.00 Slash 7 Slash LLC

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 559 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro 73.00 Flavio Ribeiro

2 456 Major Hollywood Star Brandon Reinhart 70.00 Dale Kakoschke

3 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 66.00 Sid C Miller

4 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 60.00 Sid C Miller

10. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name



Show #914909 (Dolly Chayer): SRCHA/TQHA Special Event Roping-Chayer (8/3/2025)
1 222 Stevies Pride N Joy Octavio Daniel Moreira 6.00 Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

2 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 5.00 Sid C Miller

3 434 TNB Screamin Twix Trent Boegner 4.00 Trent Boegner

DQ 465 Cee Bueno Jessica Waite Perkins 0.00 Don Perkins

DQ 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 0.00 Sid C Miller

11. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Youth Breakaway) - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 434 TNB Screamin Twix Trent Boegner 1.00 Trent Boegner

12. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 7.00 Sid C Miller

2 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 6.00 Sid C Miller

3 465 Cee Bueno Jessica Waite Perkins 5.00 Don Perkins

4 458 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones 4.00 Jake Jones

DQ 484 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs 0.00 Joshua C Briggs

13. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Amt Breakaway) - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 7.00 Sid C Miller

2 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 6.00 Sid C Miller

3 463 Make A Scene Jessica Waite Perkins 5.00 Frank Perkins

DQ 464 Two Step Cowgirl Jessica Waite Perkins 0.00 Jessica Waite Perkins

DQ 484 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs 0.00 Joshua C Briggs



Show #914910 (Kent Martin): SRCHA/TQHA Special Event Roping-Martin (8/3/2025)
1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 558 Metallic Cartel Rance Butler 75.00 Martin Villalobos

2 673 Leos Hot Chic Kaden Lappe 74.00 Glen Allen

3 189 Jadded N Catty Cade H Rice 74.00 Cowan Ranch Inc.

4 220 Fun With Guns Clayton Hass 72.50 Rodney Drenon

5 262 Fancy Lil Sister Culley Morgan 72.00 Linda A Mars

6 401 Rosie Jonez Bryce Hayden Briggs 72.00 Heather Van Hooser

7 145 Blak Adam Cade H Rice 71.50 T & K Performance Horses

8 391 Gun A Lida Dawson Mitchell 70.50 Cynthia Arlene Thiel

9 200 Stephen El Rey Brett M Stoops 70.50 Slash 7 Slash LLC

10 187 DT Hotlilshineychex Dustin E Rogers 70.00 Pamela/ Marc Heitz

11 592 Winning Bluff Dustin E Rogers 70.00 Corman Ranches LLC

12 321 RZ Peptoroyaldiamond Culley Morgan 69.50 Roy Bonner II

13T 272 Metallics Wrangler Culley Morgan 68.50 Las Tunas Cattle Co

13T 514 Stanley Roper Rob Foster 68.50 Lisa D Stephens

15T 223 PS Mobsters Toy Bryce Hayden Briggs 68.00 Lori Allen

15T 561 Smoke And Glitter JohnRyon Foster 68.00 Lisa D Stephens

17 490 Bad As Blaze Rob Foster 67.50 Rob Foster

18T 141 Jungle Cat Cade H Rice 67.00 Brian And Amy Bush

18T 240 Smoking Boonsmal Clay Lewis 67.00 Clay Lewis

20T 237 Electricinhollywood Dawson Mitchell 66.00 Kim A LaFlamme

20T 458 Seven S Dualin Bryce Hayden Briggs 66.00 Jake Jones

22 324 Spooks Cherry Bomb Clay Lewis 63.00 Bobby E Lewis

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 40
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 187 DT Hotlilshineychex Dustin E Rogers 76.00 Pamela/ Marc Heitz

2 453 Spooky Night Gabriel Salgado 75.50 Jose Durval Vergilio Junior

3 525 Dixie Land Dalight JohnRyon Foster 75.00 Randy And Teresa Quarne

4 561 Smoke And Glitter JohnRyon Foster 74.50 Lisa D Stephens

5 476 SJR DIAMOND HOOCHIE Clay Logan 74.00 RDJ QUARTER HORSES

6 262 Fancy Lil Sister Cole Alton Carpenter 73.50 Linda A Mars

7 165 Stars Over TX Cade H Rice 73.50 Dasko Cattle Co.

8 646 Merada N Time Culley Morgan 73.00 Culley Morgan

9 609 Roan Jett Dustin E Rogers 73.00 Primal Performance Horses

10 275 Metallic Play Cole Alton Carpenter 73.00 Las Tunas Cattle Co

11 194 Tr Clocks Ticking Cade H Rice 73.00 Dasko Cattle Co.

12 141 Jungle Cat Jacob Toberer 73.00 Brian And Amy Bush

13 334 Miss Zans Shining Dustin E Rogers 73.00 Grand Hills

14T 116 Xtra Precious Wimp Jacob Toberer 72.00 Gregg & Kristy Ryan

14T 321 RZ Peptoroyaldiamond Culley Morgan 72.00 Roy Bonner II

14T 477 Seven Biggie Clay Logan 72.00 Nicks Livestock Services LLC

14T 458 Seven S Dualin Bryce Hayden Briggs 72.00 Jake Jones

18T 473 Chic Out My Pepto Clay Logan 71.50 Rockin R Rope Horses

18T 272 Metallics Wrangler Cole Alton Carpenter 71.50 Las Tunas Cattle Co

20 548 Buffalou JohnRyon Foster 71.00 Rob Foster



Show #914910 (Kent Martin): SRCHA/TQHA Special Event Roping-Martin (8/3/2025)
21T 205 No Messing Around Tyler Joseph Charles Manion 70.00 Krista & Chad Upham

21T 612 Dual Equis Clyde Lester Bolejack 70.00 Victoria/James Ellet

23 200 Stephen El Rey Brett M Stoops 69.50 Slash 7 Slash LLC

24T 467 Hashtag Big Boo D Tyler Joseph Charles Manion 69.00 Tom & Asleigh Cole

24T 130 Smokedcha Jacob Toberer 69.00 Silver Spurs Operatin Co LLC

24T 234 SM Toto Gabriel Salgado 69.00 Fernando Salgado

27T 468 Go Figure Itza Rebel Tyler Joseph Charles Manion 68.50 Rockin R Rope Horses

27T 406 Metallic Red Rose Gabriel Salgado 68.50 Danil O Rafael Monteiro

29 241 Shiners Glow Culley Morgan 63.50 Bobby Lewis Quarter Horses

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 442 Frances The Cat Dusty M Anderson 72.50 Dusty M Anderson

2 484 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs 71.00 Joshua C Briggs

3 458 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones 66.50 Jake Jones

4 441 SunolenaSmyknShotgun Dusty M Anderson 66.00 Dusty M Anderson

4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 458 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones 73.50 Jake Jones

2 442 Frances The Cat Dusty M Anderson 70.50 Dusty M Anderson

3 479 Peptos Dually Colleen Murphy Logan 70.00 Clay Logan

4 612 Dual Equis James T Ellet 69.50 Victoria/James Ellet

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 24
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 219 Shes Got Pep N Spark Octavio Daniel Moreira 74.50 Richard L Beck

2 447 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd 74.00 Hartwood Farms

3 368 The Wright Choice Clay Cerny 74.00 Clay Cerny

4 221 Hes A Stylish Player Daniel Glen Brashear 74.00 Martha Motsinger-Vogelsang

5 365 Metallic Sage Clay Cerny 73.00 Stanford Ranch Performance

6 367 Gini Cat Cade Swor 73.00 Boones Farm

7 559 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro 72.50 Flavio Ribeiro

8 199 Tina Is Stylin Brett M Stoops 71.50 Slash 7 Slash LLC

9 682 Runfortheroses Paulo Cardoso Saraiva 71.00 Renan Gustavo Barbieri

10 460 Big Smokin Spark Thomas Conway 71.00 Sid C Miller

11 222 Stevies Pride N Joy Octavio Daniel Moreira 70.00 Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

12 330 We Fly High Clay Cerny 69.00 EJ Huntley

13T 327 Ill Take A Reyncheck Cade Swor 68.50 Jimmy Don Purselley

13T 200 Stephen El Rey Brett M Stoops 68.50 Slash 7 Slash LLC

15 705 Sheza Trashy Star Paulo Cardoso Saraiva 68.00 Paulo Cardoso Saraiva

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 559 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro 73.00 Flavio Ribeiro

2 456 Major Hollywood Star Brandon Reinhart 68.50 Dale Kakoschke

3 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 67.00 Sid C Miller

4 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 61.00 Sid C Miller

10. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name



Show #914910 (Kent Martin): SRCHA/TQHA Special Event Roping-Martin (8/3/2025)
1 222 Stevies Pride N Joy Octavio Daniel Moreira 6.00 Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

2 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 5.00 Sid C Miller

3 434 TNB Screamin Twix Trent Boegner 4.00 Trent Boegner

DQ 465 Cee Bueno Jessica Waite Perkins 0.00 Don Perkins

DQ 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 0.00 Sid C Miller

11. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Youth Breakaway) - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 434 TNB Screamin Twix Trent Boegner 1.00 Trent Boegner

12. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 7.00 Sid C Miller

2 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 6.00 Sid C Miller

3 465 Cee Bueno Jessica Waite Perkins 5.00 Don Perkins

4 458 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones 4.00 Jake Jones

DQ 484 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs 0.00 Joshua C Briggs

13. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Amt Breakaway) - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 7.00 Sid C Miller

2 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 6.00 Sid C Miller

3 463 Make A Scene Jessica Waite Perkins 5.00 Frank Perkins

DQ 464 Two Step Cowgirl Jessica Waite Perkins 0.00 Jessica Waite Perkins

DQ 484 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs 0.00 Joshua C Briggs



Show #914911 (Greg Hale): SRCHA/TQHA Special Event Roping-Hale (8/3/2025)
1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 189 Jadded N Catty Cade H Rice 75.00 Cowan Ranch Inc.

2 145 Blak Adam Cade H Rice 74.50 T & K Performance Horses

3 673 Leos Hot Chic Kaden Lappe 73.50 Glen Allen

4 514 Stanley Roper Rob Foster 73.00 Lisa D Stephens

5 558 Metallic Cartel Rance Butler 73.00 Martin Villalobos

6 592 Winning Bluff Dustin E Rogers 72.50 Corman Ranches LLC

7 200 Stephen El Rey Brett M Stoops 72.00 Slash 7 Slash LLC

8 262 Fancy Lil Sister Culley Morgan 72.00 Linda A Mars

9 401 Rosie Jonez Bryce Hayden Briggs 71.50 Heather Van Hooser

10 561 Smoke And Glitter JohnRyon Foster 71.00 Lisa D Stephens

11 220 Fun With Guns Clayton Hass 70.50 Rodney Drenon

12 223 PS Mobsters Toy Bryce Hayden Briggs 70.00 Lori Allen

13 187 DT Hotlilshineychex Dustin E Rogers 69.50 Pamela/ Marc Heitz

14T 391 Gun A Lida Dawson Mitchell 69.00 Cynthia Arlene Thiel

14T 321 RZ Peptoroyaldiamond Culley Morgan 69.00 Roy Bonner II

16 458 Seven S Dualin Bryce Hayden Briggs 68.50 Jake Jones

17 237 Electricinhollywood Dawson Mitchell 68.00 Kim A LaFlamme

18 240 Smoking Boonsmal Clay Lewis 67.50 Clay Lewis

19T 141 Jungle Cat Cade H Rice 66.50 Brian And Amy Bush

19T 490 Bad As Blaze Rob Foster 66.50 Rob Foster

21T 272 Metallics Wrangler Culley Morgan 65.00 Las Tunas Cattle Co

21T 324 Spooks Cherry Bomb Clay Lewis 65.00 Bobby E Lewis

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 40
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 525 Dixie Land Dalight JohnRyon Foster 77.00 Randy And Teresa Quarne

2 334 Miss Zans Shining Dustin E Rogers 76.50 Grand Hills

3 165 Stars Over TX Cade H Rice 76.00 Dasko Cattle Co.

4 187 DT Hotlilshineychex Dustin E Rogers 76.00 Pamela/ Marc Heitz

5 476 SJR DIAMOND HOOCHIE Clay Logan 75.50 RDJ QUARTER HORSES

6 321 RZ Peptoroyaldiamond Culley Morgan 75.50 Roy Bonner II

7 609 Roan Jett Dustin E Rogers 75.00 Primal Performance Horses

8 194 Tr Clocks Ticking Cade H Rice 74.50 Dasko Cattle Co.

9 612 Dual Equis Clyde Lester Bolejack 74.00 Victoria/James Ellet

10 453 Spooky Night Gabriel Salgado 73.00 Jose Durval Vergilio Junior

11 561 Smoke And Glitter JohnRyon Foster 73.00 Lisa D Stephens

12T 116 Xtra Precious Wimp Jacob Toberer 72.50 Gregg & Kristy Ryan

12T 477 Seven Biggie Clay Logan 72.50 Nicks Livestock Services LLC

14T 205 No Messing Around Tyler Joseph Charles Manion 72.00 Krista & Chad Upham

14T 548 Buffalou JohnRyon Foster 72.00 Rob Foster

14T 272 Metallics Wrangler Cole Alton Carpenter 72.00 Las Tunas Cattle Co

14T 262 Fancy Lil Sister Cole Alton Carpenter 72.00 Linda A Mars

14T 458 Seven S Dualin Bryce Hayden Briggs 72.00 Jake Jones

19 473 Chic Out My Pepto Clay Logan 71.50 Rockin R Rope Horses

20T 130 Smokedcha Jacob Toberer 71.00 Silver Spurs Operatin Co LLC



Show #914911 (Greg Hale): SRCHA/TQHA Special Event Roping-Hale (8/3/2025)
20T 275 Metallic Play Cole Alton Carpenter 71.00 Las Tunas Cattle Co

20T 646 Merada N Time Culley Morgan 71.00 Culley Morgan

23T 141 Jungle Cat Jacob Toberer 70.00 Brian And Amy Bush

23T 200 Stephen El Rey Brett M Stoops 70.00 Slash 7 Slash LLC

25 468 Go Figure Itza Rebel Tyler Joseph Charles Manion 68.50 Rockin R Rope Horses

26 406 Metallic Red Rose Gabriel Salgado 68.00 Danil O Rafael Monteiro

27 467 Hashtag Big Boo D Tyler Joseph Charles Manion 66.00 Tom & Asleigh Cole

28 234 SM Toto Gabriel Salgado 63.00 Fernando Salgado

29 241 Shiners Glow Culley Morgan 62.00 Bobby Lewis Quarter Horses

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 484 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs 75.50 Joshua C Briggs

2 442 Frances The Cat Dusty M Anderson 71.50 Dusty M Anderson

3 441 SunolenaSmyknShotgun Dusty M Anderson 65.00 Dusty M Anderson

4 458 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones 64.50 Jake Jones

4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 458 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones 72.00 Jake Jones

2 442 Frances The Cat Dusty M Anderson 71.00 Dusty M Anderson

3 479 Peptos Dually Colleen Murphy Logan 70.50 Clay Logan

4 612 Dual Equis James T Ellet 70.00 Victoria/James Ellet

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 24
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 447 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd 76.00 Hartwood Farms

2 368 The Wright Choice Clay Cerny 74.50 Clay Cerny

3 199 Tina Is Stylin Brett M Stoops 74.00 Slash 7 Slash LLC

4 222 Stevies Pride N Joy Octavio Daniel Moreira 73.50 Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

5 219 Shes Got Pep N Spark Octavio Daniel Moreira 72.50 Richard L Beck

6 705 Sheza Trashy Star Paulo Cardoso Saraiva 72.00 Paulo Cardoso Saraiva

7T 221 Hes A Stylish Player Daniel Glen Brashear 71.50 Martha Motsinger-Vogelsang

7T 367 Gini Cat Cade Swor 71.50 Boones Farm

7T 365 Metallic Sage Clay Cerny 71.50 Stanford Ranch Performance

10 559 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro 71.00 Flavio Ribeiro

11 327 Ill Take A Reyncheck Cade Swor 70.50 Jimmy Don Purselley

12 460 Big Smokin Spark Thomas Conway 70.00 Sid C Miller

13 682 Runfortheroses Paulo Cardoso Saraiva 69.50 Renan Gustavo Barbieri

14 200 Stephen El Rey Brett M Stoops 69.00 Slash 7 Slash LLC

15 330 We Fly High Clay Cerny 68.00 EJ Huntley

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 559 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro 73.50 Flavio Ribeiro

2 456 Major Hollywood Star Brandon Reinhart 70.00 Dale Kakoschke

3 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 61.50 Sid C Miller

4 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 59.00 Sid C Miller

10. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name



Show #914911 (Greg Hale): SRCHA/TQHA Special Event Roping-Hale (8/3/2025)
1 222 Stevies Pride N Joy Octavio Daniel Moreira 6.00 Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

2 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 5.00 Sid C Miller

3 434 TNB Screamin Twix Trent Boegner 4.00 Trent Boegner

DQ 465 Cee Bueno Jessica Waite Perkins 0.00 Don Perkins

DQ 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 0.00 Sid C Miller

11. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Youth Breakaway) - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 434 TNB Screamin Twix Trent Boegner 1.00 Trent Boegner

12. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 7.00 Sid C Miller

2 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 6.00 Sid C Miller

3 465 Cee Bueno Jessica Waite Perkins 5.00 Don Perkins

4 458 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones 4.00 Jake Jones

DQ 484 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs 0.00 Joshua C Briggs

13. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Amt Breakaway) - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 459 Big Playgun Sid C Miller 7.00 Sid C Miller

2 460 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller 6.00 Sid C Miller

3 463 Make A Scene Jessica Waite Perkins 5.00 Frank Perkins

DQ 464 Two Step Cowgirl Jessica Waite Perkins 0.00 Jessica Waite Perkins

DQ 484 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs 0.00 Joshua C Briggs


